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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 151 Jean-François  DUMOUSSAUD

Pass 2 1:01.679

Pass 23 2:04.891 1 1:03.212 **

Pass 45 3:15.866 2 1:10.975

Pass 66 4:17.179 3 1:01.313 *

Pass 84 5:21.243 4 1:04.064

Pass 103 6:22.462 5 1:01.219 *

Pass 120 7:27.108 6 1:04.646

Pass 137 8:28.657 7 1:01.549

Pass 154 9:29.504 8 1:00.847 *

Pass 170 11:13.940 9 1:44.436

Pass 186 13:09.292 10 1:55.352

Pass 199 20:21.103 11 7:11.811

Pass 209 21:23.783 12 1:02.680

Pass 221 22:26.095 13 1:02.312

Pass 233 23:29.417 14 1:03.322

Pass 244 24:41.900 15 1:12.483

Pass 255 25:44.443 16 1:02.543

Pass 265 26:45.582 17 1:01.139
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No 152 Luc-Benoit  RENAUD

Pass 10 1:12.410

Pass 31 2:19.616 1 1:07.206 *

Pass 50 3:31.338 2 1:11.722

Pass 70 4:34.401 3 1:03.063 *

Pass 90 5:36.518 4 1:02.117 *

Pass 108 6:39.516 5 1:02.998

Pass 127 7:53.924 6 1:14.408
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No 153 Philippe  VERNAY

Pass 6 1:07.734

Pass 27 2:16.068 1 1:08.334 *

Pass 47 3:25.726 2 1:09.658

Pass 68 4:28.667 3 1:02.941

Pass 88 5:32.481 4 1:03.814 *

Pass 106 6:36.709 5 1:04.228

Pass 123 7:40.762 6 1:04.053

Pass 141 8:44.859 7 1:04.097

Pass 159 9:49.753 8 1:04.894

Pass 174 11:32.488 9 1:42.735

Pass 190 13:19.868 10 1:47.380

Pass 204 20:29.603 11 7:09.735

Pass 216 21:38.367 12 1:08.764

Pass 227 22:45.135 13 1:06.768

Pass 238 23:48.358 14 1:03.223 *

Pass 249 24:55.912 15 1:07.554

Pass 259 26:03.184 16 1:07.272
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No 154 Jean-François  BARDET

Pass 14 1:28.255

Pass 36 2:37.363 1 1:09.108 *

Pass 57 3:43.186 2 1:05.823 *

Pass 76 4:50.491 3 1:07.305

Pass 95 5:55.585 4 1:05.094 *

Pass 113 6:59.488 5 1:03.903 *

Pass 131 8:07.964 6 1:08.476

Pass 147 9:13.787 7 1:05.823

Pass 163 10:24.097 8 1:10.310

Pass 179 11:51.470 9 1:27.373

Pass 195 13:30.518 10 1:39.048

Pass 207 20:40.151 11 7:09.633

Pass 219 21:46.884 12 1:06.733

Pass 230 22:52.964 13 1:06.080

Pass 242 23:57.131 14 1:04.167

Pass 252 25:01.908 15 1:04.777

Pass 261 26:06.565 16 1:04.657
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No 155 Bruno  RIGOLI

Pass 3 1:03.574

Pass 25 2:12.527 1 1:08.953 *

Pass 51 3:33.250 2 1:20.723

Pass 72 4:42.520 3 1:09.270

Pass 93 5:49.317 4 1:06.797 *

Pass 111 6:56.625 5 1:07.308

Pass 130 8:06.943 6 1:10.318

Pass 148 9:15.519 7 1:08.576

Pass 164 10:31.680 8 1:16.161

Pass 180 12:01.547 9 1:29.867
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No 156 Peter  EDNEY

Pass 21 1:40.108

Pass 41 2:48.145 1 1:08.037 *

Pass 62 4:02.590 2 1:14.445

Pass 82 5:17.308 3 1:14.718

Pass 102 6:19.525 4 1:02.217 *

Pass 119 7:26.797 5 1:07.272

Pass 138 8:30.865 6 1:04.068

Pass 158 9:49.214 7 1:18.349

Pass 175 11:38.875 8 1:49.661

Pass 191 13:22.728 9 1:43.853
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No 157 Barrie  CARTER

Pass 15 1:30.729

Pass 37 2:40.210 1 1:09.481 *

Pass 58 3:47.494 2 1:07.284 *

Pass 79 4:58.581 3 1:11.087

Pass 99 6:06.945 4 1:08.364

Pass 117 7:12.368 5 1:05.423 *

Pass 135 8:18.994 6 1:06.626

Pass 152 9:26.663 7 1:07.669

Pass 168 11:03.710 8 1:37.047

Pass 184 13:02.842 9 1:59.132
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No 158 Damien  KOHLER

Pass 4 1:04.246

Pass 24 2:07.626 1 1:03.380 *

Pass 44 3:13.971 2 1:06.345

Pass 64 4:14.217 3 1:00.246 **

Pass 85 5:21.653 4 1:07.436



Plateau JEAN PIERRE BELTOISE
Essais Qualificatifs
Historique de la séance

Page 9/0 Le 15/09/2019 à 13:47

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 159 Ludovic  DESNOUX

Pass 16 1:31.890

Pass 38 2:43.109 1 1:11.219 *

Pass 60 3:53.774 2 1:10.665 *

Pass 80 4:59.747 3 1:05.973 *

Pass 100 6:07.869 4 1:08.122

Pass 118 7:13.339 5 1:05.470 *

Pass 136 8:20.633 6 1:07.294

Pass 153 9:27.695 7 1:07.062

Pass 169 11:05.170 8 1:37.475

Pass 185 13:07.450 9 2:02.280

Pass 200 20:23.390 10 7:15.940

Pass 211 21:30.126 11 1:06.736

Pass 223 22:35.443 12 1:05.317 *

Pass 234 23:38.776 13 1:03.333 *

Pass 245 24:43.730 14 1:04.954

Pass 258 26:03.119 15 1:19.389
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No 161 Rémi  GUILLOT

Pass 9 1:11.848

Pass 30 2:19.133 1 1:07.285 *

Pass 48 3:26.814 2 1:07.681
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No 164 Jean Michel  MAURI

Pass 12 1:26.230

Pass 33 2:33.220 1 1:06.990 *

Pass 56 3:42.838 2 1:09.618

Pass 77 4:51.498 3 1:08.660

Pass 97 5:59.399 4 1:07.901

Pass 115 7:06.387 5 1:06.988 *

Pass 134 8:18.151 6 1:11.764

Pass 151 9:26.160 7 1:08.009

Pass 167 10:50.438 8 1:24.278

Pass 183 12:18.012 9 1:27.574

Pass 198 20:20.623 10 8:02.611

Pass 212 21:31.666 11 1:11.043

Pass 224 22:40.434 12 1:08.768

Pass 239 23:50.730 13 1:10.296

Pass 251 25:00.738 14 1:10.008

Pass 263 26:08.062 15 1:07.324
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No 165 Tim  LEWIS

Pass 13 1:27.101

Pass 34 2:33.754 1 1:06.653 *

Pass 54 3:38.897 2 1:05.143 *

Pass 75 4:47.939 3 1:09.042

Pass 94 5:51.471 4 1:03.532 *

Pass 112 6:57.766 5 1:06.295

Pass 129 8:05.007 6 1:07.241

Pass 146 9:08.696 7 1:03.689

Pass 162 10:16.744 8 1:08.048

Pass 178 11:48.941 9 1:32.197

Pass 194 13:28.627 10 1:39.686

Pass 206 20:38.465 11 7:09.838

Pass 217 21:45.558 12 1:07.093

Pass 229 22:49.410 13 1:03.852

Pass 240 23:53.557 14 1:04.147

Pass 250 24:58.756 15 1:05.199

Pass 260 26:03.888 16 1:05.132
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No 166 Nicolas  PINON

Pass 22 2:01.933

Pass 43 3:10.495 1 1:08.562 *

Pass 65 4:16.602 2 1:06.107 *

Pass 87 5:29.487 3 1:12.885
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No 167 Didier  TAUDON

Pass 17 1:33.781

Pass 40 2:47.536 1 1:13.755 *

Pass 61 3:56.515 2 1:08.979 *

Pass 81 5:06.550 3 1:10.035

Pass 101 6:16.037 4 1:09.487

Pass 121 7:27.446 5 1:11.409

Pass 139 8:36.217 6 1:08.771 *

Pass 155 9:45.728 7 1:09.511

Pass 171 11:23.972 8 1:38.244

Pass 187 13:11.209 9 1:47.237

Pass 201 20:26.034 10 7:14.825

Pass 215 21:38.093 11 1:12.059

Pass 228 22:47.299 12 1:09.206

Pass 241 23:56.822 13 1:09.523

Pass 253 25:09.771 14 1:12.949

Pass 264 26:20.860 15 1:11.089
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No 168 Mike  YOULES

Pass 18 1:34.567

Pass 35 2:37.114 1 1:02.547 **

Pass 55 3:39.352 2 1:02.238 *

Pass 73 4:43.403 3 1:04.051

Pass 91 5:45.196 4 1:01.793 *

Pass 109 6:45.445 5 1:00.249 *

Pass 125 7:45.457 6 1:00.012 **

Pass 142 8:45.405 7 59.948 *

Pass 156 9:46.603 8 1:01.198

Pass 172 11:25.320 9 1:38.717

Pass 188 13:12.400 10 1:47.080
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No 169 Alexandre  URBAN

Pass 20 1:39.750

Pass 42 2:53.360 1 1:13.610 *

Pass 63 4:06.247 2 1:12.887 *

Pass 83 5:20.491 3 1:14.244

Pass 104 6:32.255 4 1:11.764 *

Pass 126 7:47.767 5 1:15.512

Pass 144 8:58.537 6 1:10.770 *

Pass 160 10:10.513 7 1:11.976

Pass 176 11:43.869 8 1:33.356

Pass 192 13:24.206 9 1:40.337

Pass 205 20:34.270 10 7:10.064

Pass 218 21:45.963 11 1:11.693

Pass 231 22:57.246 12 1:11.283
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No 170 Steve  GRAY

Pass 11 1:18.917

Pass 32 2:28.544 1 1:09.627 *

Pass 53 3:37.838 2 1:09.294 *

Pass 74 4:47.506 3 1:09.668

Pass 96 5:56.913 4 1:09.407

Pass 114 7:04.443 5 1:07.530 *

Pass 133 8:17.151 6 1:12.708

Pass 150 9:25.218 7 1:08.067

Pass 166 10:47.371 8 1:22.153

Pass 182 12:15.962 9 1:28.591

Pass 197 20:18.306 10 8:02.344

Pass 210 21:27.008 11 1:08.702

Pass 222 22:34.095 12 1:07.087 *

Pass 235 23:41.867 13 1:07.772

Pass 246 24:49.625 14 1:07.758

Pass 262 26:07.385 15 1:17.760
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No 171 Mathieu  VAXIVIERE

Pass 19 1:37.066

Pass 39 2:46.576 1 1:09.510 *

Pass 59 3:52.886 2 1:06.310 *

Pass 78 4:53.746 3 1:00.860 *

Pass 98 6:06.040 4 1:12.294

Pass 116 7:06.754 5 1:00.714 *

Pass 132 8:15.454 6 1:08.700

Pass 149 9:23.308 7 1:07.854

Pass 165 10:45.295 8 1:21.987

Pass 181 12:11.250 9 1:25.955

Pass 196 13:39.996 / RF 10 1:28.746

Pass 208 20:49.983 11 7:09.987

Pass 220 22:09.294 12 1:19.311

Pass 232 23:10.361 13 1:01.067

Pass 243 24:10.974 14 1:00.613 *

Pass 254 25:10.751 15 59.777 **
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No 172 Julien BONNEFONT

Pass 7 1:08.948

Pass 29 2:18.354 1 1:09.406 *

Pass 52 3:34.602 2 1:16.248

Pass 71 4:41.173 3 1:06.571 *

Pass 92 5:46.757 4 1:05.584 *

Pass 110 6:51.066 5 1:04.309 *

Pass 128 7:55.326 6 1:04.260 *

Pass 145 8:59.688 7 1:04.362

Pass 161 10:11.145 8 1:11.457

Pass 177 11:45.837 9 1:34.692

Pass 193 13:26.117 10 1:40.280

Pass 203 20:28.593 11 7:02.476

Pass 214 21:35.060 12 1:06.467

Pass 225 22:41.103 13 1:06.043

Pass 236 23:45.989 14 1:04.886

Pass 247 24:50.726 15 1:04.737

Pass 256 25:56.413 16 1:05.687
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No 173 Frédéric BANCAUD

Pass 5 1:06.193

Pass 26 2:13.397 1 1:07.204 *

Pass 46 3:20.883 2 1:07.486

Pass 67 4:24.348 3 1:03.465 *

Pass 86 5:29.030 4 1:04.682

Pass 105 6:33.650 5 1:04.620

Pass 122 7:39.711 6 1:06.061

Pass 140 8:43.140 7 1:03.429 *

Pass 157 9:47.459 8 1:04.319

Pass 173 11:26.101 9 1:38.642

Pass 189 13:13.617 10 1:47.516

Pass 202 20:27.298 11 7:13.681

Pass 213 21:32.958 12 1:05.660

Pass 226 22:41.731 13 1:08.773

Pass 237 23:47.284 14 1:05.553

Pass 248 24:51.481 15 1:04.197

Pass 257 25:57.282 16 1:05.801
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No 174 DEMAISON Bertrand

Pass 8 1:10.206

Pass 28 2:17.151 1 1:06.945 *

Pass 49 3:30.801 2 1:13.650

Pass 69 4:33.426 3 1:02.625 *

Pass 89 5:35.689 4 1:02.263 *

Pass 107 6:38.295 5 1:02.606

Pass 124 7:42.050 6 1:03.755

Pass 143 8:46.904 7 1:04.854


